Last Name

Gadow
Hanlin
Van Velzer
Nesemeier
Callaway
Ludwig

First Name
Shawn
Susan
Zach
William
Amanda
Elizabeth

T X T O X

Middle
Name

OREGON CUSD 220 FISCAL YEAR 2024
COMPENSATION PACKAGE FOR IMRF EMPLOYEES OVER $75,000

Position

Director

Director
Director

Director

Title
Technology Director

Administrative Assistant
Transportation Director
Maintenance Director
Administrative Assistant
Transportation Director

Base Salary
$95,000.00
$ 63,303.49
$ 74,844.74
$ 65,649.00
$48,600.80
$ 56,270.14

FTE

1
1
1
1
1
1

Total
IMRF Insurance Leave Plan Other
Benefits Benefits Benefits Benefits
$ 586629 $ 33,850.24 $10,961.40 $44,811.64
$ 371591 $ 27,688.76 $7912.94 $35,601.70
$ 462168 $ 10,337.72 $10,206.10 $20,543.82
$ 4,053.84 $ 11,230.84 $7,574.88 $18,805.72
$ 2,808.01 $ 27,326.86 $6,07510 $33,401.96
$ 347472 $ 1M230.84  $767320 $18,904.04

Total
Compensation
Package
$145,677.93
$102,621.10
$100,010.24
$88,508.56
$84,810.77

$78,648.90



