OREGON CUSD 220 FISCAL YEAR 2024

COMPENSATION PACKAGE FOR IMRF EMPLOYEES OVER \$75,000

								•			
Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	<u>Position</u>	Title	Base Salary	FTE	IMRF Benefits	Insurance Benefits	Leave Plan Benefits	Total Other Benefits	Total Compensation Package
Gadow	Shawn	R	Director	Technology Director	\$ 95,000.00	1	\$ 5,866.29	\$ 33,850.24	\$10,961.40	\$44,811.64	\$145,677.93
Hanlin	Susan	D		Administrative Assistant	\$ 63,303.49	1	\$ 3,715.91	\$ 27,688.76	\$7,912.94	\$35,601.70	\$102,621.10
Van Velzer	Zach	Р	Director	Transportation Director	\$ 74,844.74	1	\$ 4,621.68	\$ 10,337.72	\$10,206.10	\$20,543.82	\$100,010.24
Nesemeier	William	K	Director	Maintenance Director	\$ 65,649.00	1	\$ 4,053.84	\$ 11,230.84	\$7,574.88	\$18,805.72	\$88,508.56
Callaway	Amanda	В		Administrative Assistant	\$48,600.80	1	\$ 2,808.01	\$ 27,326.86	\$6,075.10	\$33,401.96	\$84,810.77
Ludwig	Elizabeth		Director	Transportation Director	\$ 56,270.14	1	\$ 3,474.72	\$ 11,230.84	\$7,673.20	\$18,904.04	\$78,648.90